
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC;
Date Recorded= 2006;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200605050002
13400

05/05/2006
02:51:27

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MELTON
ANTONIO E

200610250005
26870

10/25/2006
02:11:40

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HONNOLL,
MARY

200612150006
10570

12/15/2006
07:31:05

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES KEVIN
D

200610240005
25660

10/24/2006
03:29:35

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCGINNIS
TERESA

200610250005
26910

10/25/2006
02:11:44

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POSEY,
FRANK

200610250005
26880

10/25/2006
02:11:41

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HONNOLL,
TERRY P

200611010005
38700

11/01/2006
12:24:50

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILWOOD,
JOSEPH

200612150006
10580

12/15/2006
07:31:06

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
ANGELA W


