Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC; Date Recorded= 2006:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200605050002 13400	05/05/2006 02:51:27	CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MELTON ANTONIO E						
200610250005 26870	10/25/2006 02:11:40	CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HONNOLL, MARY						
200612150006 10570	12/15/2006 07:31:05	CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES KEVIN D						
200610240005 25660	10/24/2006 03:29:35	CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCGINNIS TERESA						
200610250005 26910	10/25/2006 02:11:44	CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POSEY, FRANK						
200610250005 26880	10/25/2006 02:11:41	CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HONNOLL, TERRY P						
200611010005 38700	11/01/2006 12:24:50	CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILWOOD, JOSEPH						
200612150006 10580	12/15/2006 07:31:06	CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES ANGELA W						